

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31624/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/04/2008 in ITA No.  
911/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

C.I.T. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.SOLAR EXPORTS Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 02/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gurmeet Kaur Kwatra, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, two weeks' time is granted to  
comply with the office report failing which the  
Special Leave Petition shall stand dismissed.

This is further subject to the deposit of  
costs of ` 5,000/- to the Supreme Court Legal

Services Committee.  
(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)  
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER